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SHAKUNTALA SHANKARLAL PANDE SHANKARLAL
SHIVSHAKUNTAL BHAVAN SHARMA JIN BURHANPUR 
ROAD RAVER

INDIA Maharashtra Jalgaon 425508 53 DPID-CLID-1201320001280521 08-DEC-2023 AAVPP2120K

DILEEP KUMAR AJMERA RAMESH CHAND AJMERA 113 (C), JAIN COLONY, . . INDORE INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Indore 452001 1 DPID-CLID-1201700000102965 08-DEC-2023 AJGPA1757K

S PALANIAPPAN R M
SWAMYNATH
AN

NO 5, MANIS COLONY KALINGARAYAN ST 
RAMNAGAR COIMBATORE

INDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641009 50 DPID-CLID-1202990000027185 08-DEC-2023 AFWPP7851H

RAHIM KAZIGULNAZ ABDUL ABDUL MAJIDGULAM MOHD
A 11 22 SECTOR NO 2 CBD BELAPUR WASHI NAVI 
MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 400615 2 DPID-CLID-1202990000118553 08-DEC-2023 ASXPK7614D

S
GUNASEKARA
N

NA NA NA 69/68 K S ILLAM CBC ATTUKADU SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu Salem 636007 100 DPID-CLID-1202990001249582 08-DEC-2023 AJHPG5629B

KARTHIGAIRAJ
AN

S NA NA NA
5/1608 VINAYAGAR KOIL ST SADHASIVA NAGAR 
MADURAI

INDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 625020 50 DPID-CLID-1202990001951904 08-DEC-2023 AQTPK0010B

VASUDEVAN SRINIVASAN VASUDEVAN
S/O: VASUDEVAN,69/7-12W, KAMARAJ 
NAGAR,OMALUR (POST), OMALUR,SALEM,TAMIL 
NADU,636455 SALEM

INDIA Tamil Nadu Salem 636455 50 DPID-CLID-1202990003200870 08-DEC-2023 BFVPS2045Q

RAMACHANDR
A

RAJU
SRIMANDAPA
TI

NA NA NA
FLAT NO.B/3/136 RAIL VIHAR BIJLINAGAR 
CHINCHWAD PUNE

INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411033 50 DPID-CLID-1203320000842638 08-DEC-2023 BBAPS7593G

HARBHAJAN SINGH GYAN SINGH
S/O GYAN SINGH 92/18 KOTHIYAT ARCHANA LODGE 
WALI BULANDSHAHR

INDIA Uttar Pradesh Bulandshahr 203001 10 DPID-CLID-1203350001625125 08-DEC-2023 AIJPS9786Q

JAYPRAKASH
KIRTILALCHHU
NCHHA

CHHUNCHHA 210, SATYAM APT. MAIN ROAD KATARGAM SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395004 100 DPID-CLID-1204150000095786 08-DEC-2023 ADOPC8259Q

KADDIPUDI JAYAPPA GIRISH NA NA NA MARKET ROAD POST KARAJAGI HAVERI HAVERI INDIA Karnataka Haveri 581112 25 DPID-CLID-1204190000050276 08-DEC-2023 AJZPG4356R

V KRISHNA RAMANA CHARY VANGALA
HNO 8-3-105/1 MUSLIM BASTHI ST NO 3 OLD 
BOWENPALLY BALANAGAR MANDAL RANGAREDDY 
SECUNDERABAD

INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500011 138 DPID-CLID-1204450000486863 08-DEC-2023 ADUPV2250J

PRAVINA S MEHTA SUBHASH
C/O. ASHOK P MISTRY 58,MAMA'SPOLE, SHARDA 
APT, 3rd FLOOR, RAOPURA, BARODA

INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390001 300 DPID-CLID-1301670000121947 08-DEC-2023 ANLPM4664J

SATENDRA PRASAD SADAN PRASAD AT - JAKKI PO - KARARI PS - BIND DISTT - NALANDA INDIA Bihar Patna 803110 250 DPID-CLID-1302340000168055 08-DEC-2023 AIDPP7638N

VEERAJAYAM G GOVINDHARAJ 97/E1, PERAMANOOR EAST STREET SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu Salem 636007 200 DPID-CLID-IN30017510644894 08-DEC-2023 AJFPV0230K

BRIJESH NATHWANI BATUKRAI
C/4,PADMA NAGAR ANDHERI KURLA ROAD 
ANDHERI (EAST) MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400099 1 DPID-CLID-IN30027110141008 08-DEC-2023 AAOPN4511H

PRAMOD KUMAR VERMA LATE HEMRAJ VERMA H-NO-3 BADAIPURA GALI BERKHERI BHOPAL INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Bhopal 462008 100 DPID-CLID-IN30039411765185 08-DEC-2023

J VEERAMANI V JEYARAJ
14-1-21 CHINNAMOKKAN STREET NEAR PALAM 
KAVANDANPATTI USILAMPATTI MADURAI DIST

INDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 625532 65 DPID-CLID-IN30039413298997 08-DEC-2023 AEOPV2693G

PUSHPA NIGAM LATE MP NIGAM
C/O MAHESH PD NIGAM 52 VALLABH NAGAR 
KHAJURI KALAN NEAR KALI BADI BHOPAL

INDIA
Madhya 
Pradesh

Bhopal 462021 100 DPID-CLID-IN30039414027932 08-DEC-2023 AFLPN9888F

SUJATHA
GOPALAKRISH
NAN

R
GOPALAKRISH
NAN

10 A / 10 B, 10TH FLR PLOT - 320, SAPPHIRE 10TH 
ROAD, CHEMBUR MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400071 500 DPID-CLID-IN30047610101985 08-DEC-2023 AEWPG3573L

FARHANA SALIM KHERANI NA NA NA
MEENA APT B/609 MATHAR PAKHADI ROAD 
MAZGOAN MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400010 1000 DPID-CLID-IN30047642612020 08-DEC-2023 AJRPK4988P

RAMAWATAR B PODDAR LATE
SHRIBANWARI
LAL

PODDAR
A 204, LABHESH CO OP HSG SOCIETY 2ND FLOOR, 
RAMCHANDRA NAGAR 1 VAITHI WADI THANE (W)

INDIA Maharashtra Thane 400604 1000 DPID-CLID-IN30051310131497 08-DEC-2023 AABPP8558K

RAJSRI RAM MOHAN MANIKOTH ARAMPALI
A/3 SHEKHAR APTS MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 1 EXTN 
NEW DELHI

INDIA Delhi East Delhi 110091 500 DPID-CLID-IN30051313678970 08-DEC-2023 AGMPR7818M
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MAHMOOD ALAM ABDUL MATIN
B/5 PRINCE DILAWAR JAH LANE NEAR RIVER SIDE 
KOLKATA WEST BENGAL

INDIA West Bengal Kolkata 700024 6 DPID-CLID-IN30051315124953 08-DEC-2023 ACZPA9485C

AJAY KUMAR MITTAL SK MITTAL
FLAT NO. 306, 3RD FLOOR AMBIKA APARTMENT, 
NEAR NORTH EX MALL SECTOR-14 ROHINI SECTOR-
14 NORTH WEST DELHI

INDIA Delhi North West 110085 500 DPID-CLID-IN30094010058329 08-DEC-2023 AHDPM3459P

PATTANASETT
Y

NAGARAJA VEERAPPA
PATTANASETT
Y

HOUSE NO 53 BRAMIN STREET 7TH WARD SANDUR INDIA Karnataka Bellary 583119 15 DPID-CLID-IN30113526727712 08-DEC-2023 ABLPN3455A

NITIN DHINGRA SHAM LAL DHINGRA H NO 571 HUDA PHASE I SECTOR 11 PANIPAT INDIA Haryana Panipat 132103 93 DPID-CLID-IN30114310467040 08-DEC-2023 ADFPD5705R
ROHIT KADIAN RAJBIR SINGH H NO 925 DEEP COMPLEX CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh Chandigarh 160020 523 DPID-CLID-IN30114310556866 08-DEC-2023 AMTPK7191H
JAYANTKUMA
R

MOHANLAL PAREKH MOHANLAL PAREKH
605 B ORCHID BUILDING ROYAL COMPLEX EKSAR 
ROAD BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI

INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 200 DPID-CLID-IN30115122069519 08-DEC-2023 AADPP4047P

CHANDRAKAL
A

BHUTRA BAL KISHANDAS BHOOTRA GOPI TEXTILES 69 GODOWN STREET CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600001 300 DPID-CLID-IN30131320964611 08-DEC-2023 ABRPC4275H

JASIR PARENGAL KOMU PARENGAL
PARENGAL HOUSE VALIYAD KODUR P.O. 
MALAPPURAM

INDIA Kerala Malappuram 676504 10 DPID-CLID-IN30133019646253 08-DEC-2023 AGWPJ9139R

SHARADA SHRINIVAS PATI NATABAR PATI
REGIONAL OFFICE, SPC BOARD S/3/3, INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE HAKIMPADA, ANGUL ORISSA

INDIA Orissa Angul 759143 52 DPID-CLID-IN30169610318842 08-DEC-2023 APGPP2851M

PANKAJ KUMAR P P SINGH L 4/120, GANDAK ROAD P.O.- SAKCHI JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand
Purba 

Singhbhum
831001 150 DPID-CLID-IN30174010284163 08-DEC-2023 ARRPK4094L

PIYUSH SHAH LATE VASANTILALM SHAH
T-4, SAI GOKUL APTS., 14TH CROSS 4TH T BLOCK 
JAYANAGAR BANGALORE

INDIA Karnataka
Bangalore 

Rural
560011 300 DPID-CLID-IN30214810454678 08-DEC-2023 ASLPS9808F

DEVENDRA KOTHARI MANGIMALL KOTHARI
SARIT KUNJ H NO 6-7, LINK RD, NEW HSG BOARD 
SOC, SHASTRI NAGAR, BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN

INDIA Rajasthan Bhilwara 311001 11 DPID-CLID-IN30226910132491 08-DEC-2023 AIKPK2561Q

GIRISH HARI NAIR HARIHARA
SUTHANSWA
MINATHAN

NAIR
FLOOR NO 2B 301 SEAWOOD HERITAGE PLOT NO 50 
SEC 4 KHARGHAR PANVEL NAVI MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA

INDIA Maharashtra Raigad 410210 25 DPID-CLID-IN30226914043315 08-DEC-2023 AJLPN0774C

VISHAKHA SANE ATMARAM MUJUMDAR
RAWAN BHATA FILTER PLANT NEAR RING ROAD 
RAIPUR

INDIA Chhattisgarh Raipur 492001 75 DPID-CLID-IN30245310011880 08-DEC-2023 BFCPS5413K

LIPI SAHA PARESH CHANDRA SAHA BAGUIPARA BAISHALI PARK P.O- RAJPUR INDIA West Bengal
South 24 
Parganas

700149 1 DPID-CLID-IN30264610029747 08-DEC-2023 BFZPS6965K

RASIKBHAI BABABHAI MARU BABABHAI MARU
08-B/4,SWAGAT APPARTMENT NR KARUNA SOC , 
OPP BHAVSAR SOCIETY NEW WADAJ AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 100 DPID-CLID-IN30304410018952 08-DEC-2023 AQOPM6587E

MOHAMED HAMSA M SO
MOHAMEDYA
KUBM

LATE
OLD NO 48, NEW NO 9 , WASHER 
VARADAPPAMAISTRY STREET TONDIARPET CHENNAI 
81

INDIA Tamil Nadu Chennai 600081 50 DPID-CLID-IN30611490826977 08-DEC-2023 AAAPH6109B
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